
MANNINGTREE & DISTRICT
POOL LEAGUE

             

MANNINGTREE & DISTRICT
POOL LEAGUE

SINGLES COMPETITION – RESULTS SHEET

Name (player 1): v Name (player 2):

Date / time of match:

Venue played:

Best of Seven Frames
Toss for first break, away player to call and decide to break odd

frames or evens (throughout match)

Results:
Frame (player 1 result) (player 2 result)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Final Score:
(player 1)    (player 2)

Signed: ___________________  Signed: : ___________________
    (player 1) (player 2)
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